


























STATISTICS

Department Stores

Macy's

VonMaur

Dick’s House of Sports

JCPenney

Vacant (Former L&T)
Total

Major Tenants (Greater than 20,000sf)
Goodwill
Raymour & Flanigan
L.L.Bean
Regal Cinemas
Total
Small Shop Retail
TOTAL G.LA.
Non-Retail Mall Area

Total Project Building Area

PRELIMINARY DRAFT
FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY

168,900
140,000
123,000
144,930
88,787
665,617

25,007
49,998
27,000
76,230
178,235
531,245
1,375,097
228,808

1,603,905
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ON THIS PLAN WILL OCCUPY SPACE IN

VERIFIED PURSUANT TO A DEFINITIVE

LEASE DOCUMENT.
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EASTVIEW MALL - ROCHESTER, NEW YORK

LEASE PLAN

Wilmorite Management Group, LLC

1265 Scottsville Road

Rochester, New York 14624
Telephone: (585) 464-9400

Commercial Real Estate

Development & Management

WILMORITE






